Manitou 120 AETJ-C2 3D

(EN1357))

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Working height (mm)
Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Transmission

Driver's place

Battery

Equipment

Approved

Manitou

120 AETJ-C2 3D
Bom lift

200

11950

1990

5480/3740

1200

600x19

Rubber bandage
600x19

Rubber bandage
Electric
Tranistor control
Working platform
2X24V/240ah
3d pendularm

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval




